

Tender

MINUSY
ND B

Block - 47478

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road from - Ponggy Road Kato to
Paschim To 19 Fullhara (ND B)

Agreement NO - 90/5BD/2003-24

DIVISION

Agreement value - 8,64,87,639 -/- (Below)

SUB-DIVISION

Hishan Kumar Bataj

100%

MEASUREMENT BOOK

16/3/24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/11	cutting of branches of trees dnd.				
				total qty	1.0 No
7/12	white washing of road parapet wall				
	3X4X	6.0	X 0.60 =		43.20 m ²
	3X 2X	6.00	X 0.40 =		14.40 "
	3X 4	X 0.40	X 0.60 =		2.88 "
				total	60.48 m ²
19/06/25 19/06/25 19/06/25 19/06/25 19/06/25 19/06/25					

Abstract of cost					
1/1	Restoration of Rainwater with soil masonry				
	11.88 m ³	Qty vide	TMSPU item (1)		
		@ 477.90 / m ³	Rs	5677	= 00
2/2	Making up berm/shoulder Stripping of excess soil				
	156.43 m ²	Qty vide	TMSPU item (2)		
		@ 71.38 / m ²	Rs	11166	= 00
3/5	Maintenance humus spp				
	3.0 Nos	Qty vide	TMSPU item (3)		
		@ 1577.08 each	Rs	4731	= 00
4/9	Maintenance of Road sign				
	0.41 KM	Qty vide	TMSPU item (4)		
		@ 1447.13 / KM	Rs	593	= 00

Continuation

Total 22167 = 00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BT-B		22167=00
5/10 Maintenance of 200M					
and 6M stone					
0.82 km aty. videtur sp 11 item (5)					
@ 956.36 / km M					784=00
6/11 cutting of branches					
of trees 2					
1.01 km aty. videtur sp 12 item (6)					
@ 162.17 each M					162=00
7/12 white washing two					
cead on parapet					
60.48 M ² aty. videtur sp 12 item (7)					
@ 23.09 / M ² M					1396=00
			Total B		24509=00
Add G.S.T 18% (A)					4412=00
Add L.C.E.S.S 1% (H)					245=00
Add S. fee					114=00
			Total B		29280=00
Less 2.19% below (J)					641=00
			Total B		28639=00

Continuation